
Combined Final Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections 

Contest 

Garrison ISO School Board (2 Positions) 
Sonya Lynn Horton 
Russell Wright 
Bart Reneau (Winner) 
Darrell 0 . Pollard 
Lane Barton (Winner) 
1 Over Vote 

Cushing ISO Bond 
For (Winner) 
Against 
1 Under Vote 

Central Heights ISO Bond 
For (Winner) 
Against 
1 Provisional Ballot Was Rejected 

Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) 
Roger Van Horn (Winner) 
Richard D. Johnson 

Nacogdoches NE Commissioner 
Shelley Brophy (Winner) 
Laterrious L. Starks 
David W. Crawford 

Nacogdoches NW Commissioner 
Don Partin (Winner) 
Gary T. Willis 

Vote Totals 

19 
63 
195 
149 
194 

320 
60 

248 
59 

1069 
649 

659 
51 
143 

250 
122 



Early Voting Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections 

Contest 

Garrison ISD School Board (2 Positions) 
Sonya Lynn Horton 
Russell Wright 
Bart Reneau 
Darrell O. Pollard 
Lane Barton 

Cushing ISD Bond 
For 
Against 

Central Heights ISD Bond 
For 
Against 
1 Provisional Ballot Was Rejected 

Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) 
Roger Van Horn 
Richard D. Johnson 

Nacogdoches NE Commissioner 
Shelley Brophy 
Laterrious L. Starks 
David W. Crawford 

Nacogdoches NW Commissioner 
Don Partin 
Gary T . Willis 

Vote Totals 

3 
23 
57 
17 
30 

181 
18 

145 
9 

799 
514 

524 
38 
109 

186 
99 



Election Day Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections 

Contest 

Garrison ISO School Board (2 Positions) 
Sonya Lynn Horton 
Russell Wright 
Bart Reneau 
Darrell 0 . Pollard 
Lane Barton 
1 Over Vote 

Cushing ISO Bond 
For 
Against 
1 Under Vote 

Central Heights ISO Bond 
For 
Against 

Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) 
Roger Van Horn 
Richard D. Johnson 

Nacogdoches NE Commissioner 
Shelley Brophy 
Laterrious L. Starks 
David W . Crawford 

Nacogdoches NW Commissioner 
Don Partin 
Gary T. W illis 

Vote Totals 

16 
40 
138 
132 
164 

139 
42 

103 
50 

270 
135 

135 
13 
34 

64 
23 


