Combined Final Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections

Contest	Vote Totals
Garrison ISD School Board (2 Positions) Sonya Lynn Horton Russell Wright Bart Reneau (Winner) Darrell O. Pollard Lane Barton (Winner) 1 Over Vote	19 63 195 149 194
Cushing ISD Bond For (Winner) Against 1 Under Vote	320 60
Central Heights ISD Bond For (Winner) Against 1 Provisional Ballot Was Rejected	248 59
Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) Roger Van Horn (Winner) Richard D. Johnson	1069 649
Nacogdoches NE Commissioner Shelley Brophy (Winner) Laterrious L. Starks David W. Crawford	659 51 143
Nacogdoches NW Commissioner Don Partin (Winner) Gary T. Willis	250 122

Early Voting Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections

Contest	Vote Totals
Garrison ISD School Board (2 Positions) Sonya Lynn Horton Russell Wright Bart Reneau Darrell O. Pollard Lane Barton	3 23 57 17 30
Cushing ISD Bond For Against	181 18
Central Heights ISD Bond For Against 1 Provisional Ballot Was Rejected	145 9
Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) Roger Van Horn Richard D. Johnson	799 514
Nacogdoches NE Commissioner Shelley Brophy Laterrious L. Starks David W. Crawford	524 38 109
Nacogdoches NW Commissioner Don Partin Gary T. Willis	186 99

Election Day Totals For May 9, 2009 Elections

Contest	Vote Totals
Garrison ISD School Board (2 Positions) Sonya Lynn Horton Russell Wright Bart Reneau Darrell O. Pollard Lane Barton 1 Over Vote	16 40 138 132 164
Cushing ISD Bond For Against 1 Under Vote	139 42
Central Heights ISD Bond For Against	103 50
Nacogdoches At Large Commissioner (Mayor) Roger Van Horn Richard D. Johnson	270 135
Nacogdoches NE Commissioner Shelley Brophy Laterrious L. Starks David W. Crawford	135 13 34
Nacogdoches NW Commissioner Don Partin Gary T. Willis	64 23